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Benaming
Kleur toestel
LxBxH
Zaagmaat
Klasse
Richtbaar
Dimbaar
Vermogen
Voltage
Lichtkleur
CRI
Lichtstroom
Stralingshoek
IP

Flux Code
Energielabel

Beam R8001W

Wit (Binnenkant zwart)
118x118x89mm (+30mm)
106x106mm

LED

Ja

Triac DIM

10w

220-240 50-60Hz
3000K

>80

800Lm

36°

20

93100 100 100 06

A+

Beam R8001W

PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN

o Module: CREE COB LED
o} Driver incl.

0 Aluminium behuizing

o Poedercoating afwerking
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